
 

Bardaghat Municipality 

Office of the Municipal Executive 

Bardaghat, Nawalparasi (Ba. Su. West), Lumbini Province, Nepal 

INVITATION FOR BIDS/ SEALED QUOTATIONS (EBIDDING ONLY) 

(First Publication Date: 2021/04/12) 

1. Bardaghat Municipality, Office of the Municipal Executive invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the 

following work. 

S.

N. 

Contract No.  Description of works Bid validity 

period / Bid 

security validity  

Estimated 

Amount 

Without VAT  

Bid 

Security 

Amount   

Bid 

Document 

Fee  

1 

  

Bar/NCB/Works/

46/077/078 

Construction of Compound Wall for 

Industrial Village, Ward -5, Sakhuwani 

90/120 days 79,31,034.21 2,00,000 3000 

2 Bar/SQ/Goods/60

/077/078 

Procurement of Supply and Delivery 

of Medicines and Medical Equipments 

at Bardaghat Municipality, Phase 2 

45/75 days 7,14,295 20,000 1000 

3 Bar/SQ/Goods/61

/077/078 

Supply and Delivery of ILR (Ice-Lined 

Refrigerators) as per specification at 

Bardaghat Municipality 

45/75 days 4,86,725 15,000 1000 

4 Bar/NCB/Works/

62/077/078 

Construction of Housing For 

Marginalized Poor Families (Load 

Bearing Structure ) at Bardaghat 

Municipality   

90/120 days 21,69,842.72 62,000  3000 

5 Bar/NCB/Works/

63/077/078 

Blacktop Road Construction of  Bidyut 

Purbatol Bandaghola Paldada Uttar 

Bato Ra.Ma.Vi. Tribeni Sadak, Ward 

no.5 & 7 (Additional Work) 

45/75  days 13,55,287.04 38,000 1000 

6 Bar/NCB/Works/

64/077/078 

Blacktop Road Construction from 

Sishaniya Chowk & Naharko Pulvia 

North of Uchhamitadi Simana via West 

of  Barmeli Tole to Pokhari Tole, Ward 

no.13 (Additional Work) 

45/75  days 14,07,457.54 38,000 1000 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of Bardaghat 

Municipality, Bardaghat, Nawalparasi, Website: www.bardaghatmun.gov.np, PPMO website: 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp Email Id: bardaghatmunicipality@gmail.com , Tel: 078-580210, 078-580407 

3. If last date of submission falls on a government holiday, then next working day shall be considered as the last date. In 

such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same prescribed for the original last date of bid 

submission. The bid validity and bid security shall be counted after date of bid opening. 

4. Bardaghat Municipality reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning any 

reason, whatsoever. 

5. The place of bid purchase, bid submission and bid opening will be in Bardaghat Municipality, Office of the Municipal 

Executive. 

6. For Bar/SQ/Works/60/077/078 bid will be evaluated on without VAT amount only, and VAT will be added on Vatable 

items only excluding medicines. 

7. Bidders shall only have the option of submitting their bids electronically. Submission of Hard copy bids shall not be 

entertained. 

8. Any provisions which are not mentioned in this notice will be consistent with PPA 2063, PPR 2064 and other 

prevailing Nepalese Laws. 

9. Please notice that amendments  (if any) will be published in www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 
                               

                

Chief Administrative Officer 

Account No. for bid document purchase fee: 

Name of Bank: NIC ASIA Bank Ltd., Bardaghat, Nawalparasi 

Name of Office: Bardaghat Municipality, Bardaghat 

Account Number ( Antarik Rajaswo):  0832050028211002 

Account No. for bid security deposit: 

Name of Bank: NIC ASIA Bank Ltd., Bardaghat, Nawalparasi 

Name of Office: Bardaghat Municipality, Bardaghat 

Account Number (Dharauti Khata): 8341498482524004 

Deadline of bid submission  

2021/04/27  till 12:00 Noon  (SQ) 

2021/05/12  till 12:00 Noon  (NCB) 

Date and time of bid opening   

2021/04/27  at 1:00 PM   (SQ) 

2021/05/12  at 1:00 PM  (NCB) 

http://www.bardaghatmun.gov.np/
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

